
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

39 

19 

700 

30 

50 

148 

387 

88 

71 

25 

12 

170 

33 

450 

911 

317 

142 

100 

575 

555 

97 

28 

96 

247 

62 

66 

213 

20 

64 

121 

Name 

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  

 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ 

ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΣ  

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑΣ 

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΕΜΟΣ  

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΚΑΣ-ΜΙΝΟΣ 

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΟΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΕΛΑΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗ  

Club 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

5.789 

8.430 

11.136 

24.656 

27.394 

30.502 

31.915 

33.842 

34.530 

42.594 

1:18.038 

1:41.680 

1:48.965 

1:53.861 

1:56.741 

1:58.088 

2:09.387 

2:22.172 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

21:18.957 

21:24.746 

21:27.387 

21:30.093 

21:43.613 

21:46.351 

21:49.459 

21:50.872 

21:52.799 

21:53.487 

22:01.551 

22:36.995 

23:00.637 

23:07.922 

23:12.818 

23:15.698 

23:17.045 

23:28.344 

23:41.129 

21:40.668 

22:02.581 

22:04.944 

22:18.185 

22:34.290 

22:55.718 

22:59.194 

22:59.689 

22:59.692 

23:42.198 

24:07.374 

Best Tm 

2:19.382 

2:17.843 

2:17.943 

2:17.514 

2:21.570 

2:20.406 

2:21.930 

2:22.272 

2:21.824 

2:21.157 

2:19.491 

2:23.929 

2:26.450 

2:28.721 

2:29.753 

2:28.053 

2:28.722 

2:31.964 

2:34.570 

2:33.726 

2:41.427 

2:37.814 

2:42.050 

2:41.749 

2:43.438 

2:44.049 

2:41.966 

2:41.863 

2:43.929 

2:55.833 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.789 

Avg. Speed 

46,866 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.514 

Best Speed 

48,431 

Best Lap by 

30 -  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

Printed: 7/9/2003 15:44:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR RACE A' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:14:31 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 13:40 


